@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

KNZB Challenger korte baan
Roosendaal, 10- - 11-10-2015

Programmanr. 109
10-10-2015 - 16:00

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst
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NG.ZA

Kristy Nagtzaam
Marlou van der Kulk
Isa Willemsen
Chantalle Zijderveld
Chantal Molenkamp
Ouassima Quandil
lona van der Toorn
Lotte Middelbos

Lisa Kruger

Anoeska van de Kraats
Celine Schoenmaker
Floor de Kievit
Marije Oosterhuis
Magda Toeters
Demi van der Velde
Manon Middelbos
Alena Kutuzova
Abigail den Boef
Cheyenne van de Port
Lindsay v.d. Doel
Elise van der Velden
Lotte Tillema
Jasmijn de Kok
Bregje in 't Veld
Liesette Bruinsma
Manon Vermarien
Lisa Lukken

Kim Becx

Dominique Baanders
Inge Maessen

Lisa Dootjes
EsmeeAnne de Meulmeester
Romy Pansters

Isa Maassen

Suus van der Lee
Merel Musters
Whitney Odunze

Isa Bakker

Floor Brakel

Denis Brakel

Lieke van Damme
Lisette Teunissen
Kira Keij

Inge Belfor

Geb.

00 AquaDream

93  NTC Paralympisch
99 7V Zaltbommel
00 NTC Paralympisch
90 NTC Paralympisch
01 DWT

99 Racing Club

99  zc De Schotejil

00 NTC Paralympisch
97 Dwk

98 Dwk

01 Racing Club

95 NTC Paralympisch
86  NTC Paralympisch
03 De Schelde

01  zc De Schotejil

00 Psv
02  Wiekslag
98 Dwk

00  zc De Schotejil

00 Hieronymus

02  zc De Schotejil

01 Psv

00 2V Zaltbommel

00 NTC Paralympisch
97  NTC Paralympisch
02 Psv

03  Hieronymus

93  NTC Paralympisch
03 Psv

94  NTC Paralympisch
99  Dwk

96 NTC Paralympisch
03 Psv

04 Psv
03 Psv
04 Psv
03  Hieronymus
04 Psv
02 Psv
04 Psv

86  NTC Paralympisch
03 Psv

01 NTC Paralympisch

27.28
27.34
28.10
28.38
28.57
28.60
28.66
28.72
28.77
28.96
29.06
29.26
29.30
29.62
29.89
29.95
30.05
30.13
30.16
30.38
30.69
30.88
31.16
31.50
31.65
32.00
32.73
32.88
33.24
33.66
34.11
34.48
34.99
35.25
36.29
37.56
38.32
40.46
42.15
45.08
46.55
46.87

NT
30.94

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153
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